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Price
11.29 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: CHC

2250
(2] 1.53% (0.17)

20,00

17.50
AU000000CHCO
CHC

Australian Securities 15.00

Exchange ||
AUD 12.50
Other ,J{

Stock

0 10.00

ASX ALL ORDINARIES 7.50
INDEX

5.00

11.29 AUD (7,630)
11.30 AUD (12,227)
11.18 AUD

11.39 AUD

11.13 AUD

11.12 AUD
11.290395 AUD
1,109,825
12,523,748.99
6,265

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CHC0&ID_NOTATION=15016115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11d0fb52aab09bca0d56c1cdab35fb01e30e166eece94c5dc1c4a2f1bef2db93&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c51724e100126ddb&time=1720617327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=821990337c0358520c040d45c689d3a067b68b941fd83c30be8f4a515f35561e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=debad001c938993e8&time=1720617327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0a755a31e26b119feaf80156f325642ce32c9f42da0f48f22ee40aa57a43e92&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab1823240ce13b93c&time=1720617327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d10114b0059dc20efefb24b1962f89a2a36c8a55a1c1898bf0c439bb13eec74&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b61e00efca744e5d&time=1720617327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcba58fe8b6a55081c7f85b8941a417f0ad43eb00409e05ac079045d3ef5c9fc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d866c68bb25092197&time=1720617327&tool=RSC

CHARTER HALL GROUP NPV (STAPLED)

Details
2024/07/09 08:10:08 5Y
Price 27 50
11.29 AUD
Difference 1.53% (0.17
© A 20.00 |
General attributes ||
17.50 |
ISIN AU000000CHCO ’1
Symbol CHC
Exchange Australian Securities 15.00 IP
Exchange || ‘. lﬂ' H p
Currency AUD 1750 "'.I Il, ! r'. \ KL{H
Sector Other ,J{ "|'| y w‘ |
Security type Stock | ! IH %'Il JJ
Market cap 0 10.00 “’
(m) I|
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES 750
INDEX
Market data 200
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 11.29 AUD (7,630)
Ask (Ask size) 11.30 AUD (12,227)
Open 11.18 AUD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 11.39 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 11.13 AUD
Close (prev. day) 11.12 AUD
VWAP 11.290395 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 1,109,825 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 11.15 AUD (1,370,163)
Trading volume 12,523,748.99 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.00 AUD (1,360,993)
Number of trades 6,265 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 12.38 AUD (1,375,499)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 11.34 AUD (1,615,487)
YTD High | date 13.92 AUD (2024/03/25)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 10.80 AUD (2024/07/02)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 13.92 AUD (2024/03/25)
Perf (%) -0.70% +4.73% -25.77% 52 Weeks Low I date 8.63 AUD (2023/1 0/26)
Perf (abs.) -0.08 +0.51 -3.92
Beta 1.82 1.98 1.55 Arbitrage views
Volatility 31.09 33.07 33.38 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 15:30 7.91USD 0.00 1
Issues 28
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 11.29 AUD 12.52 6,265
Exchange 09
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15016115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255017842
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255017842

CHARTER HALL GROUP NPV (STAPLED)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Charter /’\

Hall

Contact Details
CHARTER HALL

Level 11, George Street 333 2000 North
Sydney, NSW

Telefon: +61 2 8908 4000
Fax: +61 2 8908 4040
E-mail: marketing@charterhall.com.au
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